
2012 Big E Poultry CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Wesley Weaver Pennsylvania 538

2 Bethany Sauder Pennsylvania 532

3 Kelly Seifrit Pennsylvania 511

4 Nathan Moyer Pennsylvania 509

5 Clay Shirey Delaware 503

6 Sammy Conner Virginia 502

7 Holly Tait Michigan 499

8 Amanda Keiser Ohio 496

9 Colby Miller Delaware 496

10 Garrett Whitlock Virginia 495

11 Caitlin Brookhart Ohio 492

12 M*t Grilliot Ohio 490

13 Grant Toops Ohio 489

14 Amber Hopps Connecticut 478

15 Amy Leitch Michigan 473

16 Paulina Oleinik New Jersey 466

17 Eleanor Pittman Delaware 466

18 Marguerite Dimarco Connecticut 466

19 Lily Orr Connecticut 448

20 Rach Swartzendruber Michigan 443

21 Matt Poff Virginia 420

22 Rachael Humphrey New York 418

23 Jason Martin New York 407

24 Kathleen Cavanaugh New York 403

25 Heather Curran Connecticut 395

26 Hayle Hand New York 332

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Brl Hens Pl Cl RTC Brlrs Pl Cl Car G Int Eg Ext Eg Eg W Fact OR Hens OR RTC Prts Exam Tm Sc Total

1 Pennsylvania 1586 70 1656

Wesley Weaver 50 50 50 45 48 41 30 45 49 35 95 538

Bethany Sauder 48 50 50 34 48 43 22 43 49 35 110 532

Kelly Seifrit 48 49 50 34 48 40 22 45 50 35 90 511

Nathan Moyer 50 50 49 41 46 43 24 47 49 30 80 509

2 Delaware 1470 109 1579

Clay Shirey 50 47 50 39 46 45 26 47 48 35 70 503

Colby Miller 50 44 45 36 48 44 22 47 45 40 75 496

Eleanor Pittman 50 43 39 32 48 43 20 40 41 40 70 466

3 Ohio 1483 83 1566

Amanda Keiser 50 47 50 38 46 45 22 49 39 30 80 496

Caitlin Brookhart 50 50 50 34 48 42 18 50 50 40 60 492

M*t Grilliot 50 50 50 43 37 42 26 48 49 30 65 490

Grant Toops 50 47 50 41 48 43 26 41 48 30 65 489

4 Virginia 1422 135 1557

Sammy Conner 50 47 47 39 39 36 26 43 40 40 95 502

Garrett Whitlock 50 50 45 36 46 44 10 43 46 45 80 495

Matt Poff 48 32 49 42 46 45 20 0 48 30 60 420

5 Michigan 1420 96 1516

Holly Tait 50 50 50 41 45 42 16 43 42 45 75 499

Amy Leitch 48 42 50 44 46 37 24 40 47 30 65 473

Rach Swartzendruber 48 50 47 27 41 42 18 48 42 10 70 443

6 Connecticut 1397 57 1454

Amber Hopps 50 50 50 40 46 38 22 43 49 35 55 478

Marguerite Dimarco 50 47 50 45 31 42 18 44 49 25 65 466

Lily Orr 45 49 50 37 50 44 24 44 45 10 50 448

Heather Curran 50 49 50 39 36 48 22 40 41 20 0 395

7 New York 1233 96 1329

Rachael Humphrey 48 43 45 34 44 42 8 28 36 20 70 418

Jason Martin 50 49 45 30 28 44 4 41 41 25 50 407

Kathleen Cavanaugh 45 44 45 35 38 30 0 30 36 20 80 403

Hayle Hand 48 0 39 25 36 38 6 27 38 15 60 332

8 New Jersey 471 471

Paulina Oleinik 50 50 42 29 40 38 32 41 39 25 80 466


